
December 2023 
 

                          Sat Dec 2 – 5 pm 

1. Karyle Blank 

2. Irwin Blank * 

3. Jose Pascua 

4. Anthony Pascua 

 

 Sun Dec 3 –10 am 

1. Christina Abejar   

2. Allan Abejar *  

3. Alvin Knoll 

4. Robert Fahlman 

 

                          Sat Dec 9 – 5 pm 

1.Charlie Cox  

2. Kevin Dyck * 

3. Ralph Carpio   

4. Doris Dietrich  Edgar Door  

 

Sun Dec 10 – 10 am 

1. Merlinda Morrell   

2. Don Morrell *  

3. Don Benz 

4. Saw Yee 

               

                         Sat Dec 16 – 5 pm 

1. Karyle Blank 

2. Irwin Blank  

3. Jose Pascua * 

4. Anthony Pascua 

  

Sun Dec 17– 10 am 

1. Christina Abejar   

2. Allan Abejar   

3. Alvin Knoll * 

4. Robert Fahlman 

 

                         Sat Dec 23 – 5 pm 

1.Charlie Cox  

2. Kevin Dyck * 

3. Marni Schmidt  Edgar Door 

4. Sheri Schmdit  

 

Sun Dec 24 – 10 am 

 

1. Merlinda Morrell   

2. Don Morrell   

3. Don Benz * 

4. Saw Yee 

 

                          Sun  Dec 24– 6 pm 

                              Christmas Eve 

1. Karyle Blank 

2. Irwin Blank * 

3. Jose Pascua  

4. Anthony Pascua 

 

Mon Dec 25 – 10 am 

Christmas Day 

1. Christina Abejar   

2. Allan Abejar *  

3. Alvin Knoll  

4. Robert Fahlman 

 

Sat Dec 30 – 5 pm 

1.Charlie Cox  

2. Kevin Dyck 

3. Ralph Carpio *  

4. Doris Dietrich  Edgar Door 

 

Sun Dec 31 – 10 am 

1. Merlinda Morrell   

2. Don Morrell   

3. Don Benz * 

4. Saw Yee 

 



 

 

January 2024 
        

    Mon Jan 1 – 10 am 

     NEW YEARS DAY 

1. Christina Abejar   

2. Allan Abejar   

3. Alvin Knoll  

4. Don Benz * 

     

                Sat Jan 6–  5 pm 

1. Karyle Blank 

2. Irwin Blank * 

3. Sheri Schmidt 

4. Marnie Schmidt Edgar Door 

      

   Sun Jan 7 – 10 am 

1. Merlinda Morrell   

2. Don Morrell *  

3. Don Benz  

4. Saw Yee 

    

  Sat Jan 13 – 5 pm 

1. Anthony Pascua  

2. Jose Pascua * 

3. Ralph Carpio   

4. Doris Dietrich Edgar Door 

                     

                    Sun Jan 14 – 10 am 

1. Christina Abejar   

2. Allan Abejar  

3. Alvin Knoll * 

4. Robert Fahlman 

   

  Sat Jan 20 – 5 pm 

1. Karyle Blank 

2. Irwin Blank * 

3. Sheri Schmidt  

4. Marnie Schmidt Edgar Door 

 

     Sun Jan 21 – 10 am     

1. Merlinda Morrell   

2. Don Morrell *  

3. Don Benz  

4. Saw Yee 

 

Sat Jan 27 – 5 pm 

1.Charlie Cox  

2. Kevin Dyck * 

3. Ralph Carpio   

4. Doris Dietrich Edgar Door 

 

   Sun Jan 28 –1 0 am 

1. Christina Abejar   

2. Allan Abejar  

3. Alvin Knoll * 

4. Robert Fahlman 

  

 



 

February 2024 
 

Sat Feb 3 – 5 pm 

1. Karyle Blank 

2. Irwin Blank  

3. Jose Pascua * 

4. Anthony Pascua 

 

 Sun Feb 4 – 10 am 

1. Merinda Morrell    

2. Don Morrell * 

3. Don Benz   

4. Saw Yee 

 

Sat Feb 10 – 5 pm 

1. Charlie Cox 

2. Kevin Dyck  

3. Ralph Carpio * 

4. Doris Dietrich Edgar Door  

      

  Sun Feb 11 – 10 am 

1. Christina Abejar   

2. Allan Abejar *  

3. Alvin Knoll  

4. Robert Fahlman 

                    

                 Sat Feb 17 – 5 pm 

1. Karyle Blank 

2. Irwin Blank * 

3. Sheri Schmidt 

4. Marnie Schmidt Edgar Door 

     

  Sun Feb 18 – 10 am 

1. Merlinda Morrell   

2. Don Morrell    

3. Don Benz * 

4. Saw Yee 

 

Sat Feb 24 – 5 pm 

1. Charlie Cox 

2. Kevin Dyck * 

3. Ralph Carpio  

4. Doris Dietrich Edgar Door  

 

  Sun Feb 25 – 10 am    

  

1. Christina Abejar   

2. Allan Abejar  

3. Alvin Knoll * 

4. Robert Fahlman 

    

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


